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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/21/24 at
8:54:17 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate, Personal

Last owned in Ohio

2,463  Last reported odometer reading

2021 CHEVROLET
CORVETTE STINGRAY
VIN: 1G1YC2D4XM5112258
COUPE
6.2L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
SwitchCars.com

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/ZeZ4-cqtgUeg7MdHXvJ4qBx91jhFdL15APghWPgZMgMcTEJ811XU1-tX_6pJipTY8o6e5okqY_bxlmpYVR3RgOlWdgL_tg656xtz9YzAIK0AVlA99LamZHQmbrs5ItaJL2dwMvMy3pDEV2blc2FW7h7jvougI8weFy4tKd_-TgO8aGXB2mxFSRalgtBCdVTeIk_BCLbtD_nrs7qK7c7nwIGrFI_3dquL6E8Xpm-Oz9qxEtEG72PgdqC1EKlR0EbkkBTNzSb8AtzIIsb5KmqP1r03Mso9nrwSF1tATDMzwaLWw83QlDty-pEZDZVQa_ttvvSlCg2FbWfKf8nXgNhIkGlTSwR6lNf_667ne7ZF6ZcXIxwvhzuSStDt7snoeTv64GgO0OVxRudiN_O00h0Q7gOI.cfx


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Corporate
Vehicle

924 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2023

Type of owner Corporate Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 1 mo. 1 yr. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ohio Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year 924/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 2,120 2,463

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

05/11/2021 Sarchione Chevrolet
Randolph, OH
330-325-9991
sarchionechevrolet.com

4.7 / 5.0
467 Verified Reviews

5,580 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/12/2021 2 Sarchione Chevrolet
Randolph, OH
330-325-9991
sarchionechevrolet.com

4.7 / 5.0
467 Verified Reviews

5,580 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Fluids checked

05/14/2021 4 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle

05/24/2021 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Canton, OH
Title #6702544670

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

10/21/2021 943 Progressive Chevrolet
Massillon, OH
330-833-8564
progressivechevrolet.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
299 Verified Reviews

8,061 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

08/03/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Canton, OH
Title #6702544670

Registration issued or renewed

05/16/2023 1,871 Progressive Chevrolet
Massillon, OH
330-833-8564
progressivechevrolet.co
m/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Transmission computer/module
reprogrammed

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/__HBx76ollf2OVaswKJ2SXam4K_oMdi9EaKIcD92V3-XkkofZ-BhMYjsqKDHcPLqDxwZP-lhWNN5eoBq6J4YbB5_GUEM631uP53ou1go4rznsaOweSzRD9_NywlE34RQpB8h9hU7hL3hIfQin3U59qFZRYVTc8EcCKrb6logwwBV-TrwoXJIrT3VKMVqdtEayJDDALIimFh-H7xW3pM_cUJ0HTY2MouwQC-vG1T-GjWDMOAZ8tUfwP4uBNgROGalVJYB_tEiW2sg26msNYAWZZ8-XsyH-Fo3E5kTWjQMV3qHrJBxoJgD7yy6dNz4hgJLAssBK7gvgEWChLSiU6Le1wRQL7Q6mFnZbd3FM0uNGe5cJ11hoZI_zGo5BDcIIE1Uu1EGkrfGsnTQxiQmAlFa6iK_te803jo.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/wtBDG42SaVFKqPxYSqFxrFHGrhoeEF1zfRBbtiMHnJozKoSNCiieVvGFM29-Ha-_vRH_wjQvrNQdFGgZhIGGgf_pG3fkY69fdwQtPwTZLh5qiwWcP9XP5HCj24xmmZ12pAxdFuehIeY-0LKZNORafGoLLQf2DxtrI6SGNZtAj1e67u2dM2zyUllnHtlgcBoS1dHRVy4hNaA8fZwW6XyKkTo3HXxuZ1nf7UqlyebC-3uyuUXe703h2blSS9Jb-bY69fqSfZdt3i_rAXdPz3mJQuho7vSC3ezyzWrMR9ReS9nCLKWoYYeHo09xb3MSonPb-9Z9hDq2bOl12tQxodBpvUKR0nsWj8hRmzWHHY8gYp0aj7w_kopChyfuYchsqmjJjIewAvEL-51gwPTh_06LM6CTaCOf-I8.cfx


4.7 / 5.0
299 Verified Reviews

8,061 Customer
Favorites

06/21/2023 1,949 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/27/2023 2,045 Lavery Automotive Sales
& Service, LLC
Alliance, OH
330-823-1100
laveryauto.com/

4.7 / 5.0
318 Verified Reviews

2,576 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/29/2023 2,059 Lavery Automotive Sales
& Service, LLC
Alliance, OH
330-823-1100
laveryauto.com

4.7 / 5.0
318 Verified Reviews

2,576 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

07/10/2023 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alliance, OH
Title #7605715854

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

07/15/2023 2,120 Lavery Automotive Sales
& Service, LLC
Alliance, OH
330-823-1100
laveryauto.com/

4.7 / 5.0
318 Verified Reviews

2,576 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/15/2023 Ohio Vehicle purchase reported

-
-

-



Motor Vehicle Dept.

08/01/2023 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH
Title #7605726414

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

09/28/2023 2,463 Columbia Chevrolet
Montgomery, OH
513-891-7200
columbiachev.com/

4.3 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

03/24/2024 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH
Title #7605726414

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/21/24 8:54:17 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET
CORVETTE vehicle (VIN: 1G1YC2D4XM5112258), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 11/21/24 at 9:54 AM (EST).
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


